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VRSTNI RED EKIP V 1.A LIGI ZA MOSKE

Triglav |
Calcit |
Konstruktor |
Litija 2001 |
Brest
Enemon
Gorica
Proteus LIV |
Ljubelj |
Kocevje

VRSTNI RED EKIP V 1.
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86,5 :
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67 :
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VRSTNI RED EKIP V 2.LIGI MOSKI ZAHOD

Sij - Acroni
Ograjca
Taborska jama
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Calcit i
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Proteus LIV I
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Lokomotiva
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VRSTNI RED EKIP V 3.

Slavija Stojs
Triglav 1l
Calcit Ill.
Kranjska gora
Ljubelj 1l
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K Skofja Loka Il
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LIGI MOSKI ZAHOD

2

© oo 0o

8
13
13
15

102 :
82 :
81 :
79 :
76,5 :
78,5 :
70 :
58 :
53 :
40 :

42
62
63
65
67,5
65,5
74
86
91
104

60
20
18
14

9
13
-4

-28

-38

-64

32
24
23
23
20
18
17
10

9

4

VRSTNI RED EKIP V 2. LIGI ZENSKI VZHOD
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Remoplast
Fuzinar PE
Drava
Nafta
Sostanj
Ruse
Korotan
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12
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VRSTNI RED EKIP V 1.
1. Celjel 18 16 2
2. Brestl 18 12 2
3. Triglav 18 13 0
4. Ljubelj 18 11 0
5. Proteus 18 9 2
6. Miklavz 18 9 0
7. Konstruktor 18 6 1
8. Kamnik 18 6 1
9. Impol 18 4 0
10. Ograjca 18 0 0
VRSTNI RED EKIP V 1.
1. Adria 16 12 0
2. Trebnje 16 9 2
3. lzola 16 9 1
4. Cersak 16 8 1
5. Radenska 16 8 O
6. Celjell 16 7 1
7. Litija 2001 16 7 1
8. Bela krajina 16 4 3
9. Slovenj Gradec 16 3 1
10. Dormeo 0 0O
VRSTNI RED EKIP V 2
1. Korotan | 18 12 0
2. Cersak 18 11 1
3. Dravograd 18 11 0
4. Miklavz 18 9 1
5. Litija 2001 18 9 0
6. Fuzinar PE 18 8 1
7. Hrastnik 18 8 0
8. Pergola hise 18 7 2
9. Sostanj 18 6 1
10. De Vesta 18 5 2
VRSTNI RED EKIP V 3
1. Crna 18 11 1
2. Konstruktor 18 10 1
3. Konijice ll 18 9 2
4. Cersakll 18 10 0
5. Ruse 18 9 0
6. PivovarnalLasko 18 9 0
7. Impol 18 8 1
8. Radenskalll 18 8 0
9. Slovenj Gradec 18 7 1
10. Korotan Il 18 6 0

1. Kocevje 14 11
2. Pivka 14 10
3. Brestll 14 9
4. Krka 14 8
5. Gorica 14 6
6. Medvode 14 4
7. Vodnjak 14 4
8. lzolall 14 3
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LIGI ZA ZENSKE
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4 82: 46 36 24
5 71 : 57 14 20
6 72 : 56 16 19
7 685: 595 9 17
8 60 : 68 -8 16
8 64 : 64 0 15
8 62 : 66 -4 15
9 505: 77,5 -27 11
12 43 : 85 -42 7
0 0: 0 0 O
.LIGI MOSKI VZHOD
6 875: 565 31 24
6 845: 595 25 23
7 855 : 585 27 22
8 72 : 72 0 19
9 66 : 78 -12 18
9 72 : 72 0 17
10 70 : 74 -4 16
9 70 : 74 -4 16
1 55 : 89 -34 13
11 57,5: 86,5 -29 12
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